Siena urbano

Direzione: 504-SIENA MERCATO ORTOFRUTTICOLO

©® Partenzail 5/07/PMda 7:00

Tabella oraria

O ABBADIARUFFOLO 7

Siena A
O RENACCIO31 5
Siena
O RENACCIO13 v
Siena

Q) BIVIOSANPIETRINO ;)

Siena

O ZONAINDUSTRIALE 5

Siena

FATTORIADI
O RENAcCCIO 7:04

Siena

O RENACCIO S

Siena

O RENACCIO19 P

Siena

O RENACCIO1 T

Siena

O BIVIODEIFUOCHI

Siena

0] CASSIASUD125 7:08
Siena

O BELVEDERE 7:09
Siena

0] ;ORONCINACap. 7:10
Siena

0] QORONCINA 7:10
Siena

0] C;ASSIASUD37 7:10
Siena

e) CjERCHIAIA 7:11
Siena

Siena

(|) FORNACE VECCHIA .4,
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LIMITE DEL
SUBURBIO

Siena

BIVIO ARBIOLA

Siena

BELLEMME

Siena

VALLI

Siena

PICCOLOMINI

Siena

BIVIO GIGLI

Siena

GIGLI 41

Siena

GIGLI 27

Siena

PORTA PISPINI

Siena

VIVALDI

Siena

PERUZZI

Siena
RISALITA SAN
FRANCESCO

Siena

PORTA OVILE

Siena

GARIBALDI

Siena

PIAZZA DEL SALE

Siena

GARIBALDI

Siena

VECCHIA STAZIONE

Siena

MAZZINI 58

Siena

MAZZINI 76

Siena

SIENA Stazione
Siena

PONTE BIANCHI
BANDINELLI

Siena

7:12

7:13

7:14

745

7515

7:16

7:17

7:17

7:19

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:22

7:24

7:25

7:25

7:27

7:27

7:28

7:30

7:30



SIENA
AUTOSTAZIONE

() Siena

o) BRACCI COOP

Siena

BRACCI
() Siena

BRACCI BIVIO
O ORLANDI

Siena
SIENA POLICLINICO
O LESCOTTE

Siena

o) MARIO BRACCI

Siena

o) ORLANDI

Siena

o) BIVIO ROSSINI

Siena

o) CAMPEGGIO

Siena

() SCACCIAPENSIERI
Siena

VILLA

O SCACCIAPENSIERI

Siena

'e) ISTITUTO AGRARIO

Siena

OSSERVANZA
®)

Siena

BIVIO LE TOLFE
®)

Siena

o) BOTTEGA NUOVA

Siena

o) CHIANTIGIANA 5

Siena

O CHIANTIGIANA3
Siena

ROTONDA

O MADONNINA ROSSA

Siena

SIENA MERCATO
O ORTOFRUTTICOLO

Siena

@ Solo entrata

7:32

7:32

7:33

7:34

7:35

7:35

7:36

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45



@ Solo uscita



